7500 series vent
EPV-7500-AA-02
< Must be used in conjunction with a 7500-01-AA* or 7500-MTD-*
purge and pressurization control unit
< Low cost, universal mounting, easy to use
< Not gravity dependent
< Various enclosure protection vents for different applications
< Rugged, corrosion-resistant housing

13 6.80 368 16.93
14 7.70 396 19.17
Type Code
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
23
-11
-0
1 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
23
-11
-0
1 F
ile
na
me
: 7
01
10
79
0_
en
g.p
df
EPV-7500-AA-02
4Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
7500 series vent
E P V - 7 5 0 0 - A A - 0 1
Configuration
01 35 SCFM (990 l/min) max flow, brk. press.  0.8" wc  (2 mbar)
02 35 SCFM (990 l/min)max flow, brk. press.  1.4" wc (3.5 mbar)
03 16 SCFM (452 l/min) max flow, brk. press. 1.5" wc (3.8 mbar)
04* 14 SCFM (396 l/min) max flow, brk. press. 1.4" wc (3.5 mbar)
Material
AA Body and cap: 6061-T6 aluminum
SS Body: 6061-T6 Aluminum, Cap: 316L stainless steel
Series of vent
7500 7500 Series
* The only possible combination with these options is “EPV-7500-AA-04”